PH: (03) 9763 8988 WWW.DOMAINAPPLIANCES.COM.AU
• Easy Clean Rounded
   Inner Corners
• Handmade 1.2mm
   Stainless Steel
• Quality 304A Grade
   Stainless Steel
1100mm DOUBLE BOWL UNDERMOUNT + DRAINER
Features
• Deep 200mm Double Bowl
   with Side Drainer
• Stainless Steel (satin finish)
• 1.2mm AISI-304 18/10
   Grade Standard
• Modern Undermount Design
• Rounded Inner Corners
• Reenforcement Between Bowls
• Supplied with Designer
   Waste and Plug
Handmade Stainless Steel Undermount Kitchen Sink - 1100mm
UM-1100D-20
External Dimensions (LxWxD):
1100mm x 450mm x 200mm
Bowls Size (LxW):
340mm x 400mm
Dimensions